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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

10 $40.00 $22.00 $18.00  0.18  0.74  0.00100G

 0.18
100G Totals: $22.00 $40.00 $18.00 

20 $40.00 $20.00 $20.00  0.18 -0.21  0.0020 SPOT

 0.18
20 SPOT Totals: $20.00 $40.00 $20.00 

2 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.86  0.003 FOR $1

 0.01
3 FOR $1 Totals: $0.00 $2.00 $2.00 

2 $10.10 $6.30 $3.80  0.04  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $4.05 $0.00 $4.05  0.02  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $453.15 $364.94 $88.21  2.01  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $150.15 $1,661.11 ($1,510.96)  0.67  0.67  0.00BEST BET

 2.74
BEST BET Totals: $2,032.35 $617.45 ($1,414.90)

4 $2.50 $25.00 ($22.50)  0.01  0.77  0.00BINGO

5 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.77  0.00BINGO

8 $0.50 $0.00 $0.50  0.00  0.43  0.00BINGO

 0.02
BINGO Totals: $25.00 $5.00 ($20.00)

2 $32.75 $24.00 $8.75  0.15  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $16.50 $26.00 ($9.50)  0.07  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $41.75 $5.00 $36.75  0.19  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $7.50 $0.25 $7.25  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $37.00 $3.00 $34.00  0.16  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

9 $5.50 $1.00 $4.50  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.63
BONUS BA Totals: $59.25 $141.00 $81.75 

40 $733.30 $666.00 $67.30  3.25  0.80  0.03BOTTOM S

 3.25
BOTTOM S Totals: $666.00 $733.30 $67.30 

1 $60.70 $43.35 $17.35  0.27  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

2 $54.15 $40.20 $13.95  0.24  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

3 $842.75 $558.00 $284.75  3.74  0.95  0.04MEAN GR

4 $723.25 $572.50 $150.75  3.21  0.93  0.03MEAN GR

5 $43.25 $12.00 $31.25  0.19  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

6 $440.75 $74.80 $365.95  1.96  0.94  0.02MEAN GR

7 $31.00 $5.50 $25.50  0.14  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $450.50 $100.00 $350.50  2.00  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

9 $10.75 $0.00 $10.75  0.05  0.92  0.00MEAN GR

10 $13.50 $0.00 $13.50  0.06  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

11 $7.50 $0.00 $7.50  0.03  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

12 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.04  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

 11.93
MEAN GR Totals: $1,406.35 $2,688.10 $1,281.75 

1 $4.00 $0.01 $3.99  0.02  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $38.00 $0.25 $37.75  0.17  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.19
PARLAY Totals: $0.26 $42.00 $41.74 

2 $0.20 $0.00 $0.20  0.00  1.00  0.00PENNY

3 $0.20 $0.00 $0.20  0.00  1.00  0.00PENNY

4 $0.10 $0.00 $0.10  0.00  1.00  0.00PENNY

5 $0.40 $0.00 $0.40  0.00  1.00  0.00PENNY
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

6 $3.70 $0.30 $3.40  0.02  1.00  0.00PENNY

8 $371.35 $0.00 $371.35  1.65  1.00  0.02PENNY

 1.67
PENNY Totals: $0.30 $375.95 $375.65 

1 $1,636.35 $1,045.20 $591.15  7.26  0.75  0.05Regular

2 $1,920.95 $1,412.45 $508.50  8.52  0.78  0.07Regular

3 $1,742.50 $1,609.46 $133.04  7.73  0.76  0.06Regular

4 $971.80 $1,038.54 ($66.74)  4.31  0.78  0.03Regular

5 $828.20 $644.35 $183.85  3.67  0.76  0.03Regular

6 $1,447.60 $909.10 $538.50  6.42  0.73  0.05Regular

7 $189.90 $144.05 $45.85  0.84  0.73  0.01Regular

8 $163.70 $32.76 $130.94  0.73  0.70  0.01Regular

9 $20.75 $16.50 $4.25  0.09  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $105.20 $154.50 ($49.30)  0.47  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $5.70 $0.00 $5.70  0.03  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $0.35 $0.00 $0.35  0.00  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $0.50 $0.00 $0.50  0.00  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $1.00 $8.00 ($7.00)  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $13.00 $5.00 $8.00  0.06  0.69  0.00Regular

 40.14
Regular Totals: $7,019.91 $9,047.50 $2,027.59 

1 $649.13 $355.64 $293.49  2.88  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $3,121.50 $2,190.60 $930.90  13.85  0.53  0.07SPOTLITE

3 $2,689.00 $3,028.85 ($339.85)  11.93  0.58  0.07SPOTLITE

4 $926.25 $534.90 $391.35  4.11  0.56  0.02SPOTLITE

5 $142.50 $31.51 $110.99  0.63  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 33.40
SPOTLITE Totals: $6,141.50 $7,528.38 $1,386.88 

2 $285.25 $150.01 $135.24  1.27  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $190.50 $325.50 ($135.00)  0.85  0.79  0.01SUPERSP

4 $265.75 $9.75 $256.00  1.18  0.64  0.01SUPERSP

 3.29
SUPERSP Totals: $485.26 $741.50 $256.24 

40 $536.00 $284.00 $252.00  2.38  0.80  0.02TOP S

 2.38
TOP S Totals: $284.00 $536.00 $252.00 

 0.71 100.00Grand Totals $22,538.18 $18,162.18 $4,376.00 
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